28
Cat. No. Controller
(Please order eparately)
Temperature
Range Heated Zone Exterior L x W x H Tube O.D. Electrical Shipping
Weight Plug Type
Single Zone
HTF55122A Independent CC58114A 100° to 1200°C 30.5cm (12in.)

For information on process tubes contact
your process tube supplier.
Ordering information: Independent digital
temperature control module (ordered separately)
is available in standard or programmable options
(see next page).
Warranty¥: 1 year (parts and labor)
Tube adapters prevent heat loss and
improve temperature uniformity within
the furnace chamber by insulating the
end vestibules.
APPLICATIONS
•  Annealing
•  Crystal growing
•  Calibration
•  Heat treatment
TUBE FURNACES
Note: Tube adapters sold individually (not as sets). See next page for details on controllers
29
Temperature accuracy and options for over-temperature control and multiple segment configuration
Cat. No. Description For Use with Electrical
CC58114A-1 Single zone, A
HTF55122A
HTF55322A
120V 50/60Hz; 30A
CC58114C-1* Single zone, A
HTF55122C
HTF55342C
208/240V 50/60Hz; 30A
CC58114BA-1* Single zone, A, OTC
HTF55122A
HTF55322A
120V 50/60Hz; 30A
CC58114PA-1 Single zone, B
HTF55122A
HTF55322A
120V 50/60Hz; 30A
CC58114PBA-1 Single zone, B, OTC
HTF55122A
HTF55322A
120V 50/60Hz; 30A
CC58114BC-1* Single zone, A, OTC
HTF55122C
HTF55342C
208/240V 50/60Hz; 30A
CC58114PBC-1 Single zone, B, OTC
HTF55122C
HTF55342C
208/240V 50/60Hz; 30A
CC58114PC-1 Single zone, B
HTF55122C
HTF55342C
208/240V 50/60Hz; 30A
CC58434C-1 Three-zone; Center zone: A, End zones: A
HTF55347C
HTF55667C
208/240V 50/60Hz; 70A
CC58434BC-1 Three-zone; Center zone: A, End zones: A; OTC
HTF55347C
HTF55667C
208/240V 50/60Hz; 70A
CC58434PC-1